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Marcus Coach T Invitational

Complete Results as PDF
Team Summary

Team Summary

Elite Varsity Girls
School
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Klein
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station High
Prosper
Northwest Nelson
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton
Prosper Rock Hill
Deer Creek High School
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine
Abilene
Keller Timber Creek
Allen
Denton Braswell
Coppell
Plano Senior HS
Rockwall
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Liberty
Denton Guyer
Frisco Reedy

Plano East

Results

LEGAL

Contact

Elite Varsity Girls

Team Score

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.

58
74
114
115
196
242
249
272
296
306
325
337
368
375
391
417
456
469
477
504
504
519
564
566
634
676
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09/03/2022 | Denton, United States of America

Marcus Coach T Invitational

Complete Results as PDF

Scoring Runners

Scoring Runners

Elite Varsity Girls

Points

1. Flower Mound - 58 Points

3
4
9
14
28
(55)

Samantha Humphries

Nicole Humphries
Alexandra Fox
Natalie Spangher
Ava Cole

Abbey Coberly

2. Carroll High School - 74 Points

5
7
19
20
23
(42)
(49)

3. Klein - 114 Points

12
13
27
29
33

(63)

4. Lucas Lovejoy - 115 Points

6

8

18

30

53
(110)

Alexandra Walsh
Ava Bushaw
Elizabeth Smits
Sylvia Schwedler
Audrey Dunn
Ryann Flores

Sarayu Veluri

Kathryn Koonts
Kristen Mchugh
Sophia Goerlich
Paige Meinhardt
Kamdyn Spencer

Isabella Rivault

Sara Morefield
Amy Morefield
Camryn Benson
Peyton Benson
Kate Carlson

Tatum Novicke

Results

Contact

Elite Varsity Girls

Cumulative Time 1:30:14.10

Cumulative Time 1:31:31.50

Cumulative Time 1:33:31.70

Cumulative Time 1:32:47.70

Time

17:20.0
17:30.2
17:56.0
18:27.5
19:00.4
19:34.3

17:35.6
17:47.7
18:35.3
18:42.5
18:50.4
19:21.0
19:28.3

18:09.1
18:10.9
18:58.6
19:04.1
19:09.0
19:44.3

17:44.5
17:50.6
18:35.3
19:04.3
19:33.0
20:47.5

Pace
Average Time 18:02.82

5:35/mi
5:38/mi
5:47 / mi
5:57/mi
6:07/mi
6:18/mi

Average Time 18:18.30
5:40/mi
5:44 / mi
5:59/mi
6:02/mi
6:04/ mi
6:14/ mi
6:16/mi

Average Time 18:42.34
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
6:07/mi
6:09/mi
6:10/ mi
6:22/ mi

Average Time 18:33.54
5:43/mi
5:45/mi
5:59/mi
6:09/mi
6:18/mi
6:42 / mi
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(124)

Campbell Lester

5. College Station High - 196 Points Cumulative Time 1:36:02.40

17 Megan Roberts
21 Maddie Jones
35 Katherine Brunson
47 Delaney Ulrich
76 Jadyn Deverna

(78) Audrey Wong

(108) Ellie Seagraves

6. Prosper - 242 Points

Cumulative Time 1:35:57.80

1 Shewaye Johnson
25 Reagan Reed
71 Kate Parsons
72 Nora Ryan
73 Ava Garretson
(84) Taryn Stilson
(96) Bailey Sapp
7. Northwest Nelson - 249 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:24.00
41 Sammy Spicer
43 Mj Novelli
45 Aditi Silwal
56 Reyna Heisserer
64 Ella Bengtsson
8. Colleyville Heritage - 272 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:32.20
10 Allie Love
37 Arya Diggikar
51 Josie Osbourne
85 Olivia Sandoval
89 Haiden Cowdery
(97) Natalie Garcia
(105) Annabelle Butler
9. Northwest Eaton - 296 Points Cumulative Time 1:38:25.50
22 Izzy Lochtefeld
39 Presley Collins
60 Brooke Sinclair
87 Haley Kline
88 Abigail Livingston
(116) Rachel Benson
(131) Mckinley Baker
10. Prosper Rock Hill - 306 Points Cumulative Time 1:38:43.30
36 Alexia Callahan
46 Lauren Polk
58 Katelyn Wichar
66 Anna Williams

100

Hannah Gonzalez

21:06.4

18:34.3
18:45.2
19:11.3
19:26.0
20:05.6
20:07.2
20:45.8

17:08.8
18:54.0
19:57.3
19:58.3
19:59.4
20:17.1
20:32.4

19:20.3
19:21.9
19:22.4
19:34.5
19:44.9

18:06.0
19:13.5
19:29.3
20:19.0
20:24.4
20:34.5
20:43.3

18:48.6
19:14.9
19:42.5
20:19.6
20:19.9
20:56.4
21:19.3

19:12.5
19:25.0
19:40.5
19:47.9
20:37.4

6:48/mi

Average Time 19:12.48
5:59/mi
6:02/mi
6:11/mi
6:16/mi
6:28/mi
6:29/ mi
6:41/mi

Average Time 19:11.56
5:31/mi
6:05/mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 /mi
6:26 /mi
6:32/mi
6:37/mi

Average Time 19:28.80
6:14/mi
6:14/ mi
6:14/ mi
6:18/mi
6:22 / mi

Average Time 19:30.44
5:50/ mi
6:12/ mi
6:17/mi
6:33/mi
6:34/ mi
6:38/mi
6:41/mi

Average Time 19:41.10
6:04/mi
6:12/mi
6:21/mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:45/mi
6:52/ mi

Average Time 19:44.66
6:11/mi
6:15/mi
6:20/ mi
6:23/mi
6:39/mi



(106)
(149)

11. Deer Creek High School - 325 Points

11
40
69
101
104
(129)
(143)

12. Dallas Highland Park - 337 Points

15
65
80
86
91

(95)

(118)

13. Lewisville Hebron - 368 Points

24
62
77
102
103

14. Grapevine - 375 Points

26
61
81
98
109

(114)

(115)

15. Abilene - 391 Points
34
59
68
94
136
(160)

16. Keller Timber Creek - 417 Points

31
67
93
107
119

raann

Lindsey Teufel
Mia Klein

Cumulative Time 1:38:41.10
Tabitha Fox

Sadie Wedge

Madelynn Clark

Maddie Cottier

Cadee Shannon

Emma Mcintosh

Kenzie Ross

Cumulative Time 1:39:14.00
Madeline Heckler

Ellie Preston

Kayla Dickerson

Sara Cavey

Campbell Dean

Gracie Spillman

Ashley Goldman

Cumulative Time 1:40:04.40
Srija Venna

Hannah Delay

Taylor Dowers

Lily Dunn

Bryn Daugherty

Cumulative Time 1:40:18.00
Kylie Himes
Katelyn Mccown
Carleigh Gomez
Alexandria Navarro
Olivia St. John
Blaikley Himes
Mary Schnautz

Cumulative Time 1:40:49.00
Marin Murray
Zoe Vann
Mason Murray
Jocelyn Smith
Molly Bessent

Mia Garcia

Cumulative Time 1:41:09.50
Megan Calhoun

Abigail Stucker

Amelia Martinez

Adrianna Mccullough

Mackenzie Braegger

20:43.7
21:50.2

18:08.7
19:17.6
19:54.4
20:37.7
20:42.7
21:16.9
21:43.6

18:32.2
19:45.1
20:11.9
20:19.1
20:25.7
20:32.0
20:57.5

18:51.6
19:43.7
20:06.6
20:41.1
20:41.4

18:58.3
19:42.8
20:14.8
20:35.4
20:46.7
20:52.8
20:53.9

19:09.5
19:41.7
19:51.0
20:31.5
21:35.3
22:41.1

19:08.6
19:49.1
20:27.0
20:44.5
21:00.3

A1 Aa s

6:41/mi
7:02/ mi

Average Time 19:44.22
5:51/mi
6:13/mi
6:25/mi
6:39/mi
6:40/ mi
6:51/mi
7:00/ mi

Average Time 19:50.80
5:58/mi
6:22/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:33/mi
6:35/mi
6:37/mi
6:45/mi

Average Time 20:00.88
6:05/mi
6:21/mi
6:29/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi

Average Time 20:03.60
6:07/mi
6:21/mi
6:31/mi
6:38/mi
6:42 / mi
6:44 / mi
6:44 / mi

Average Time 20:09.80
6:10/ mi
6:21/mi
6:24/ mi
6:37/mi
6:57 / mi
7:19/mi

Average Time 20:13.90
6:10/ mi
6:23/mi
6:35/mi
6:41/mi
6:46 / mi

;A



(1947

17. Allen - 456 Points
32
82
99
121
122
(144)

18. Denton Braswell - 469 Points

2
48
90
164
165

(167)
(168)

19. Coppell - 477 Points
38
52
111
137
139
(150)
(157)

20. Plano Senior HS - 504 Points

74
79
83
128
140
(145)
(156)

21. Rockwall - 504 Points

54
57
70
161
162

(163)

(166)

22. Lewisville Marcus - 519 Points

50
75
127
133
134

nditlyri 111oirds

Cumulative Time 1:42:06.20
Mia Mcglade
Jenna Topott
CampbellJordan
Dasha Cogburn
Laney Mcbride

Jane Carvajal

Cumulative Time 1:44:09.20
Macy Wingard

Kylie Acuna

Amiya Crosslin

Kylie Sonday

Chloe Sanchez

Caia Wilson

Nia Bakari

Cumulative Time 1:42:50.20
Louisa Ehinger
Mallory Sherrer
Ava Beaty
Rachel Arrington
Annie Reeder
Megan Peltier
Elizabeth Walker

Cumulative Time 1:43:14.70
Sara Sorenson

Savannah Graham

Angeline Mercado

Gracie Ladner

Kelsie Martin

Megan Kao

Kendall Daniels

Cumulative Time 1:44:35.40
Saylor Stevenson
Rachel Kinniburgh
Emma Santoro
Helena Turner
Addison Smith
Leyton Roberts

Abigail Lee

Cumulative Time 1:43:31.90
Katie Gilberti

Raquel Susko

Ana Sofia Godinez Chave

Gabrielle Gilberti

Sydney Mayes

Z1.£1.4

19:08.7
20:16.3
20:36.4
21:02.3
21:02.5
21:44.1

17:15.3
19:27.3
20:25.3
23:29.9
23:31.4
23:55.6
23:59.5

19:14.7
19:31.1
20:50.2
21:35.9
21:38.3
21:52.4
22:27.9

20:00.2
20:08.9
20:16.4
21:10.4
21:38.8
21:45.6
22:16.6

19:33.5
19:37.4
19:56.6
22:42.9
22:45.0
23:26.2
23:31.9

19:28.8
20:04.4
21:09.9
21:21.6
21:27.2

0.257/ 111

Average Time 20:25.24
6:10/ mi
6:32/ mi
6:38/mi
6:47/mi
6:47/ mi
7:00/ mi

Average Time 20:49.84
5:33/mi
6:16/mi
6:35/mi
7:34/mi
7:35/mi
7:43/mi
7:44 / mi

Average Time 20:34.04
6:12/ mi
6:17/mi
6:43/mi
6:58/mi
6:58/mi
7:03/ mi
7:14/mi

Average Time 20:38.94
6:27 / mi
6:29/ mi
6:32/mi
6:49 /mi
6:58/mi
7:01/mi
7:11/mi

Average Time 20:55.08
6:18/mi
6:19/mi
6:25/mi
7:19/mi
7:20/ mi
7:33/mi
7:35/mi

Average Time 20:42.38
6:17/mi
6:28/mi
6:49/mi
6:53/mi
6:55/mi



(138)
(155)

23. Frisco Liberty - 564 Points

16
117
126
152
153

24, Denton Guyer - 566 Points

44
112
120
142
148

(151)

(154)

25. Frisco Reedy - 634 Points
92
125
130
141
146
(169)

26. Plano East - 676 Points
113
123
135
147
158
(159)

Hannah Edwards

Ayla Rushton

Cumulative Time 1:44:33.60
Sydni Wilkins
Srishti Shetty
Sofia Golladay
Gabriella Jurado

Caitlyn Ruback

Cumulative Time 1:44:46.20
Eliana Perks
Gisela Vlazny
Carys Stephenson
Libby Griffin
Eleni Browne
Isadora Bernal

Olivia Brownell

Cumulative Time 1:46:16.60
Sahasra Gutta
Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles
Jane Goldberg
Audrey Rush
Alyssa Thompson

Isabel Brower

Cumulative Time 1:47:48.20
Callie Willis
Andrea Valls
Meghan Ledoux
Camryn Chaffin
Valerie Vasquez

Natalie Nguyen

LEGAL CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no

21:36.5
22:04.2

18:33.0
20:57.3
21:08.3
21:57.0
21:58.0

19:22.1
20:51.9
21:01.9
21:40.4
21:49.9
21:54.0
22:03.9

20:25.9
21:07.5
21:18.0
21:39.4
21:45.8
24:58.3

20:52.5
21:06.2
21:33.5
21:47.5
22:28.5
22:28.6

information about the event.

6:58/ mi
7:07 / mi

Average Time 20:54.72

5:59/mi
6:45/mi
6:49/mi
7:04/mi
7:05/mi

Average Time 20:57.24

6:14/ mi
6:43/mi
6:47/mi
6:59/mi
7:02/ mi
7:03/mi
7:07/mi

Average Time 21:15.32

6:35/mi
6:48/mi
6:52/ mi
6:59/mi
7:01/mi
8:03/mi

Average Time 21:33.64

6:44 / mi
6:48/mi
6:57/mi
7:01/mi
7:14/mi
7:15/mi
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Complete Results as PDF

Overall Finishers 5K

Overall Finishers 5K

Elite Varsity Girls
b

Place Points B

Girls

1 1 963
2 2 359
3 3 415
4 4 411
5 5 88
6 6 763
7 7 93
8 8 725
9 9 383
10 (n/s) 926
11 10 180
12 11 353
13 12 626
14 13 627
15 (n/s) 177
16 14 410
17 15 292
18 16 474
19 17 175
20 18 730
21 19 103
22 20 145
23 21 174
24 22 817
25 23 91
26 24 678
27 (n/s) 1054
28 25 962
29 26 534

Name

Shewaye Johnson
Macy Wingard
Samantha Humphries
Nicole Humphries
Alexandra Walsh
Sara Morefield
Ava Bushaw

Amy Morefield
Alexandra Fox
Haley Harper
Allie Love

Tabitha Fox
Kathryn Koonts
Kristen Mchugh
Sophie Smith
Natalie Spangher
Madeline Heckler
Sydni Wilkins
Megan Roberts
Camryn Benson
Elizabeth Smits
Sylvia Schwedler
Maddie Jones
Izzy Lochtefeld
Audrey Dunn
Srija Venna
Emma Wade
Reagan Reed

Kylie Himes

Elite Varsity Girls

Team

Prosper

Denton Braswell
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Flower Mound

Plano West
Colleyville Heritage
Deer Creek High School
Klein

Klein

Colleyville Covenant Christian
Flower Mound
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty
College Station High
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Carroll High School
College Station High
Northwest Eaton
Carroll High School
Lewisville Hebron
Vista Ridge

Prosper

Grapevine

Split1

5:26
5:26
5:27
5:33
5:28
5:28
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:43
5:32
5:33
5:32
5:48
5:49
5:43
5:52
5:51
5:52
5:46
5:46
5:50
5:43
5:45
5:58
5:41
5:46
5:59

Split2

5:30
5:35
5:29
5:33
5:37
5:50
5:43
5:48
5:51
5:39
5:51
5:56
5:52
5:48
5:49
6:00
6:05
5:58
5:57
6:04
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:10
6:08
6:08
6:07
6:07
6:08

Split3

6:11
6:12
6:22
6:23
6:29
6:25
6:29
6:26
6:28
6:50
6:30
6:39
6:43
6:49
6:44
6:37
6:43
6:41
6:44
6:37
6:45
6:52
6:51
6:54
6:56
6:44
7:03
7:00
6:50

Time

17:08.8
17:15.3
17:20.0
17:30.2
17:35.6
17:44.5
17:47.7
17:50.6
17:56.0
18:05.1
18:06.0
18:08.7
18:09.1
18:10.9
18:22.3
18:27.5
18:32.2
18:33.0
18:34.3
18:35.3
18:35.3
18:42.5
18:45.2
18:48.6
18:50.4
18:51.6
18:52.8
18:54.0
18:58.3

Pace

5:31/mi
5:33/mi
5:35/mi
5:38/mi
5:40/ mi
5:43/mi
5:44/mi
5:45/mi
5:47/mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:55/mi
5:57/mi
5:58/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:04/mi
6:04/mi
6:05/mi
6:05/mi
6:05/mi
6:07/mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

27
(n/s)
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
(n/s)
35
36
37
38
39
40
(n/s)
41
(42)
43
44
45
46
47
48
(49)
50
51
52
53
54
(55)
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
(63)
(n/s)
(n/s)
64
65
66
67
68

629
654
387
628
757
621
38
625
15
854
173
966
186
226
824
352
1072
851
137
842
367
828
972
169
357
139
707
198
229
745
999
381
845
998
971
19
813
533
672
624
1111
129
834
277
968
606
16

Sophia Goerlich
Jaya Coats

Ava Cole

Paige Meinhardt
Peyton Benson
Megan Calhoun
Mia Mcglade
Kamdyn Spencer
Marin Murray

Addison Hite

Katherine Brunson

Alexia Callahan
Arya Diggikar
Louisa Ehinger
Presley Collins
Sadie Wedge
Rayla Castillo
Sammy Spicer
Ryann Flores
Mj Novelli
Eliana Perks
Aditi Silwal
Lauren Polk
Delaney Ulrich
Kylie Acuna
Sarayu Veluri
Katie Gilberti
Josie Osbourne
Mallory Sherrer
Kate Carlson
Saylor Stevenson
Abbey Coberly

Reyna Heisserer

Rachel Kinniburgh

Katelyn Wichar
Zoe Vann
Brooke Sinclair
Katelyn Mccown
Hannah Delay
Isabella Rivault
LivLambert
Natalie Ng

Ella Bengtsson
Ellie Preston
Anna Williams
Abigail Stucker

Mason Murray

Klein

Leander High
Flower Mound
Klein

Lucas Lovejoy
Keller Timber Creek
Allen

Klein

Abilene

Pilot Point

College Station High
Prosper Rock Hill
Colleyville Heritage
Coppell

Northwest Eaton

Deer Creek High School

Weatherford
Northwest Nelson
Carroll High School
Northwest Nelson
Denton Guyer
Northwest Nelson
Prosper Rock Hill
College Station High
Denton Braswell
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Colleyville Heritage
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall

Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Rockwall

Prosper Rock Hill
Abilene

Northwest Eaton
Grapevine
Lewisville Hebron
Klein

Wylie High

Carroll High School
Northwest Nelson
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper Rock Hill
Keller Timber Creek
Abilene

5:59
5:52
5:57
5:57
5:52
5:51
5:50
5:56
5:59
5:59
6:10
5:58
6:00
5:53
6:03
5:53
6:01
5:54
5:58
5:50
6:11
5:52
5:58
5:51
6:11
6:04
6:06
6:03
5:56
6:05
5:58
5:49
5:58
6:06
5:58
6:08
6:06
6:08
6:07
5:58
6:09
5:55
6:00
6:20
6:04
6:12
5:53

6:06
6:14
6:04
6:09
6:04
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:12
6:17
6:16
6:19
6:20
6:15
6:17
6:15
6:13
6:19
6:17
6:21
6:18
6:20
6:16
6:20
6:20
6:17
6:22
6:30
6:22
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:30
6:27
6:26
6:20
6:19
6:24
6:26
6:25
6:26
6:29
6:08

6:52
6:51
6:57
6:57
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:01
6:58
6:56
6:45
6:58
7:00
7:02
6:54
7:04
6:56
7:10
7:04
7:15
6:57
7:09
7:08
7:12
6:57
7:03
7:05
7:04
7:13
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:13
7:14
7:22
7:14
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:25
7:14
7:24
7:17
6:58
7:16
7:07
7:48

18:58.6
18:58.9
19:00.4
19:04.1
19:04.3
19:08.6
19:08.7
19:09.0
19:09.5
19:10.1
19:11.3
19:12.5
19:13.5
19:14.7
19:14.9
19:17.6
19:19.2
19:20.3
19:21.0
19:21.9
19:22.1
19:22.4
19:25.0
19:26.0
19:27.3
19:28.3
19:28.8
19:29.3
19:31.1
19:33.0
19:33.5
19:34.3
19:34.5
19:37.4
19:40.5
19:41.7
19:42.5
19:42.8
19:43.7
19:44.3
19:44.4
19:44.8
19:44.9
19:45.1
19:47.9
19:49.1
19:51.0

6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:09/mi
6:09/mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:11/mi
6:11/mi
6:12/mi
6:12/ mi
6:12/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:14/mi
6:14/mi
6:14/mi
6:14/mi
6:14/mi
6:15/mi
6:16/mi
6:16/mi
6:16/mi
6:17/mi
6:17/mi
6:17/mi
6:18/mi
6:18/mi
6:18/mi
6:18/mi
6:19/mi
6:20/ mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:22/mi
6:22/ mi
6:22/mi
6:22/mi
6:22/ mi
6:23/mi
6:23/mi
6:24/ mi


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

(n/s)
69
(n/s)
70
(n/s)
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
(78)
79
80
81
82
83
(84)
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
(n/s)
93
(n/s)
94
(95)
(96)
(97)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
(105)
(106)
107
(108)
109
(110)

1063
351
127
989
106
950
959
939
913
716
172
679
167
914
288
524
30
886
965
205
303
815
811
195
354
273
509
1098
608
115
11
280
940
204
519
24
970
350
675
665
339
182
973
607
170
542
766

Cheyanne Gorman
Madelynn Clark
Mia Lay

Emma Santoro
Gabriella Tesoriero
Kate Parsons
Nora Ryan

Ava Garretson
Sara Sorenson
Raquel Susko
Jadyn Deverna
Taylor Dowers
Audrey Wong
Savannah Graham
Kayla Dickerson
Carleigh Gomez
Jenna Topott
Angeline Mercado
Taryn Stilson
Olivia Sandoval
Sara Cavey

Haley Kline
Abigail Livingston
Haiden Cowdery
Amiya Crosslin
Campbell Dean
Sahasra Gutta
Abigail Bray
Amelia Martinez
Julia Gassett
Jocelyn Smith
Gracie Spillman
Bailey Sapp
Natalie Garcia
Alexandria Navarro
Campbell Jordan
Hannah Gonzalez
Maddie Cottier
Lily Dunn

Bryn Daugherty
Cadee Shannon
Annabelle Butler
Lindsey Teufel
Adrianna Mccullough
Ellie Seagraves
Olivia St. John

Tatum Novicke

Weatherford

Deer Creek High School
Carroll High School
Rockwall

Carroll High School
Prosper

Prosper

Prosper

Plano Senior HS
Lewisville Marcus
College Station High
Lewisville Hebron
College Station High
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

Allen

Plano Senior HS
Prosper

Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Highland Park
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Colleyville Heritage
Denton Braswell
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Reedy

Wylie High

Keller Timber Creek
Carroll High School
Abilene

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Colleyville Heritage
Grapevine

Allen

Prosper Rock Hill
Deer Creek High School
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Deer Creek High School
Colleyville Heritage
Prosper Rock Hill
Keller Timber Creek
College Station High
Grapevine

Lucas Lovejoy

6:07
6:03
6:18
6:07
6:04
6:02
6:15
6:04
6:31
6:19
6:17
6:08
6:20
6:32
6:25
6:29
6:21
6:32
6:16
6:14
6:10
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:18
6:20
6:29
6:17
6:13
6:10
6:20
6:26
6:19
6:25
6:28
6:27
6:22
6:25
6:28
6:18
6:33
6:29
6:15
6:14
6:20
6:42
6:10

6:30
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:31
6:23
6:30
6:32
6:24
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:28
6:35
6:28
6:30
6:33
6:25
6:35
6:41
6:37
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:34
6:34
6:32
6:41
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:37
6:29
6:39
6:40
6:42
6:36
6:57
6:45
6:41
6:50
6:42
6:44
6:43
6:48
6:37
6:51

7:13
7:25
7:11
7:23
7:20
7:31
7:13
7:23
7:04
7:16
7:18
7:25
7:18
7:00
7:18
7:14
7:21
7:18
7:25
7:22
7:31
7:29
7:28
7:28
7:32
7:30
7:23
7:27
7:33
7:38
7:28
7:28
7:43
7:29
7:26
7:25
7:38
7:14
7:27
7:40
7:18
7:32
7:43
7:46
7:36
7:26
7:45

19:51.4
19:54.4
19:55.6
19:56.6
19:57.0
19:57.3
19:58.3
19:59.4
20:00.2
20:04.4
20:05.6
20:06.6
20:07.2
20:08.9
20:11.9
20:14.8
20:16.3
20:16.4
20:17.1
20:19.0
20:19.1
20:19.6
20:19.9
20:24.4
20:25.3
20:25.7
20:25.9
20:26.4
20:27.0
20:28.4
20:31.5
20:32.0
20:32.4
20:34.5
20:35.4
20:36.4
20:37.4
20:37.7
20:41.1
20:41.4
20:42.7
20:43.3
20:43.7
20:44.5
20:45.8
20:46.7
20:47.5

6:24/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 /mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 /mi
6:27/ mi
6:28/mi
6:28/mi
6:29/ mi
6:29 /mi
6:29/mi
6:30/ mi
6:31/mi
6:32/mi
6:32/mi
6:32/ mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:34/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:36/mi
6:37/mi
6:37/mi
6:37/mi
6:38/mi
6:38/mi
6:38/mi
6:39/mi
6:39/mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/mi
6:40/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:42 /mi
6:42/mi


dador92
Highlight


124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

111
112
113

(114)

(115)

(116)
117

(118)
119
120
121
122
123

(124)
125
126
127
128

(129)
130

(131)

(132)
133
134

(n/s)
135
136
137

(138)
139
140
141
142

(143)

(144)

(145)
146
147
148

(149)

(150)

(151)

(n/s)
152
153

(154)

(155)

(1E4)

218
370
859
521
540
825
473
268
620
364
25
33
857
729
511
470
684
897
340
502
821
615
700
722
1102
872
17
232
701
216
901
495
374
347
29
906
493
860
366
975
230
371
1115
461
460
377
692

Ava Beaty

Gisela Vlazny
Callie Willis
Blaikley Himes
Mary Schnautz
Rachel Benson
Srishti Shetty
Ashley Goldman
Mackenzie Braegger
Carys Stephenson
Dasha Cogburn
Laney Mcbride
Andrea Valls
Campbell Lester
Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles
Sofia Golladay
Ana Sofia Godinez Chave
Gracie Ladner
Emma Mcintosh
Jane Goldberg
Mckinley Baker
Kaitlyn Thomas
Gabrielle Gilberti
Sydney Mayes
Avery Mccoy
Meghan Ledoux
Molly Bessent
Rachel Arrington
Hannah Edwards
Annie Reeder
Kelsie Martin
Audrey Rush
Libby Griffin
Kenzie Ross
Jane Carvajal
Megan Kao
Alyssa Thompson
Camryn Chaffin
Eleni Browne

Mia Klein

Megan Peltier
Isadora Bernal
Paige Orr
Gabriella Jurado
Caitlyn Ruback
Olivia Brownell

Ayla Rushton

Wnndall Naninle~

Coppell

Denton Guyer
Plano East
Grapevine
Grapevine
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Liberty
Dallas Highland Park
Keller Timber Creek
Denton Guyer

Allen

Allen

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Plano Senior HS
Deer Creek High School
Frisco Reedy
Northwest Eaton
Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie High

Plano East

Abilene

Coppell

Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy
Denton Guyer

Deer Creek High School
Allen

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy

Plano East

Denton Guyer
Prosper Rock Hill
Coppell

Denton Guyer

Wylie High

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
Denton Guyer

Lewisville Marcus

Dlann Caninr LIC

6:33
6:21
6:31
6:30
6:28
6:22
6:26
6:36
6:18
6:39
6:33
6:27
6:33
6:15
6:39
6:23
6:41
6:36
6:43
6:39
6:30
6:36
6:39
6:32
6:38
6:31
6:38
6:37
6:36
6:35
7:00
6:39
6:53
6:36
6:48
6:48
6:44
6:38
6:45
6:38
6:39
6:54
6:59
6:25
6:33
6:53
6:47

Al

6:50
6:45
6:47
6:38
6:41
6:44
6:47
6:43
6:46
6:45
6:40
6:43
6:47
6:54
6:46
6:48
6:51
6:48
6:43
6:43
6:58
6:55
6:53
6:56
7:00
6:48
7:08
6:52
7:00
6:58
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:11
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:07
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:04
7:03
7:16
7:17
7:04
7:15

7-NE

7:26
7:44
7:33
7:43
7:43
7:49
7:42
7:36
7:55
7:36
7:48
7:50
7:44
7:55
7:41
7:56
7:37
7:45
7:49
7:54
7:50
7:49
7:48
7:57
7:51
8:12
7:48
8:05
7:59
8:04
7:35
7:56
7:43
7:55
7:50
7:51
7:53
8:01
7:52
7:58
7:57
7:55
7:52
8:15
8:07
8:05
8:00

Q.70

20:50.2
20:51.9
20:52.5
20:52.8
20:53.9
20:56.4
20:57.3
20:57.5
21:00.3
21:01.9
21:02.3
21:02.5
21:06.2
21:06.4
21:07.5
21:08.3
21:09.9
21:10.4
21:16.9
21:18.0
21:19.3
21:21.4
21:21.6
21:27.2
21:31.0
21:33.5
21:35.3
21:35.9
21:36.5
21:38.3
21:38.8
21:39.4
21:40.4
21:43.6
21:44.1
21:45.6
21:45.8
21:47.5
21:49.9
21:50.2
21:52.4
21:54.0
21:55.3
21:57.0
21:58.0
22:03.9
22:04.2

2714 4

6:43/mi
6:43/mi
6:44 / mi
6:44 / mi
6:44/mi
6:45/mi
6:45/mi
6:45/mi
6:46/mi
6:47/mi
6:47/mi
6:47/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:49/ mi
6:49/mi
6:49/mi
6:51/mi
6:52/ mi
6:52/mi
6:53/mi
6:53/mi
6:55/mi
6:56/mi
6:57/mi
6:57/mi
6:58/mi
6:58/ mi
6:58/mi
6:58/mi
6:59/mi
6:59/mi
7:00/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:02/ mi
7:02/ mi
7:03/mi
7:03/mi
7:04/ mi
7:04/ mi
7:05/mi
7:07 / mi
7:07/ mi

711 /i


dador92
Highlight


172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Vivuy

(157)
158
(159)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(160)
161
162
(163)
164
165
(166)
(167)
(168)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(169)
(n/s)

222
879
874
903
313
14
993
981
996
358
356
980
355
360
312
1075
986
500
311

Elizabeth Walker
Valerie Vasquez
Natalie Nguyen
Lauren Darst
Leah Serritos

Mia Garcia
Helena Turner
Addison Smith
Leyton Roberts
Kylie Sonday
Chloe Sanchez
Abigail Lee

Caia Wilson

Nia Bakari

Laura Gonzalez
Stella Adams
Castaneda Marianna
Isabel Brower
Breanna Marquez

LEGAL

Coppell

Plano East
Plano East
Plano Senior HS
Dallas Sunset
Abilene
Rockwall
Rockwall
Rockwall
Denton Braswell
Denton Braswell
Rockwall
Denton Braswell
Denton Braswell
Dallas Sunset
Weatherford
Rockwall

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Sunset

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact

6:43
6:58
6:59
7:00
6:59
6:42
6:56
6:56
7:04
6:59
7:23
7:03
7:05
7:21
7:16
6:57
7:10
7:01
7:56

7:15
7:22
7:22
7:19
7:23
7:24
7:28
7:28
7:36
7:55
7:29
7:33
7:58
7:38
7:55
8:01
8:10
8:19
8:17

the organizer or race timer. race result has no

information about the event.

8:29
8:06
8:06
8:17
8:17
8:33
8:17
8:19
8:45
8:34
8:38
8:54
8:51
8:58
8:58
9:20
9:12
9:36
9:20

T

7:14/ mi
7:14/ mi
7:15/mi
7:18/mi
7:18/mi
7:19/mi
7:19/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:33/mi
7:34/ mi
7:35/mi
7:35/mi
7:43/mi
7:44 / mi
7:48/mi
7:50/ mi
7:55/mi
8:03/mi
8:14/mi


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php
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